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2023-2024 Contact Sheet 
 

FIRST LAST PHONE EMAIL 

Heidi Aronin (646) 284-8719 heidi.aronin@gmail.com  

Ron Claiborne  (646) 620-6250 ronclaiborne@gmail.com  

Marilyn Cohen (917) 488-2950 marilyn@lrcohen.com  

Mandy DeFilippo  (646) 634-7313 mandy.defilippo@gmail.com  

Alan Fischer (914) 393-7558 afischer@fischerstralem.com  

Peter Glaser 44-(0)-7931-822-426 pmglaser@gmail.com  

Midori Goto (917) 858-9400 mqg5243@gmail.com  

Setsu Goto  (917) 714-0210 setsugotonewyork@gmail.com  

Jennifer Hanley (347) 819-0402 hanleyjnyc@gmail.com  

Yuka Hashimoto (917) 214-5313 yuka.hashimoto@usbank.com  

Megan Jakel (646) 468-8196 meganjakel@gmail.com  

Craig Panter (808) 206-1565 Craig.panter1@gmail.com  

Marc Richter (646) 942-2166 csnmusic@optonline.net  

Chris Riggs (240) 606-2566 criggs3894@gmail.com  

Geeta Sharma (646) 251-6639 hsendrovitz@gmail.com  

Howard Sendrovitz (917) 974-7598 geeta_sharma@yahoo.com  

Elana Slobodien (862) 253-5556 elana.slobodien@gmail.com  

Makiko Tanaka (212) 724-4291 mtanaka2161@gmail.com  

Marcelo Tau (312) 399-8101 mtau1999@yahoo.com  

Fernanda Ubatuba  (435) 729-0265 fubatuba@salesforce.com  
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